Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Box dimension:

Pen dimension:

Recommended print dimension:
Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

14.180.10
SFINGA

SFINGA, metal ball pen in a gift box, black

17.9x4.2x2.1cm
01.2x13.4cm

3x0.6cm

0.06 kg

0.0884 kg

179

100/10

0.25 mx0.28 mx0.41 m
8.84 kg
8605040034712
960810920000

171



