

Product code: Model name:	
Product name:	SFINGA, metal ball pen in a gift box, black
Box dimension:	17.9 x 4.2 x 2.1 cm
Pen dimension:	0 1.2 x 13.4 cm
Recommended print dimension:	3 x 0.6 cm
Net weight:	0.06 kg
Gross weight:	0.0884 kg
The page in the catalog:	179
Packaging:	100/10
Transport box dimensions:	0.25 mx0.28 mx0.41 m
Transport box weight:	8.84 kg
EAN code:	8605040034712
Customs tariff:	960810920000